

## Office of the District Basic Education Officer KANPUR NAGAR

## CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that C H S GURUKULAM SCHOOL, MEHARBAN SINGH KA PURWA is

permanently recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The RoschOOL is <b>KAN09341025942.</b> The applicable terms	
annexed.	( 129   1
2. DATE OF ISSUE	15-10-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	Old
4.School Type	Pre-Primary School and Primary School
5.Recognition No.	(J/1997 x 1
DATE:- 15-10-2024	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- KANPUR NAGAR	Digitally signed by SURJIT KUMAR SINGH Date: 2024.10.15 20:21:31 Reason: For Digital Signature

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in



## Office of the District Basic Education Officer KANPUR NAGAR

## CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that C H S GURUKULAM SCHOOL, MEHARBAN SINGH KA PURWA is

gnition of your
Simuon or your

DATE:- 24-12-2024

PLACE:- KANPUR NAGAR

**District Basic Education Officer** 

Digitally signed by SURJIT KUMAR SINGH Date: 2024.12.24 12:42:41 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: KANPUR NAGAR

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in